CUSTOM MADE CAKES

MUDCAKES - SINGLE TIER
From $49.90

From $60.90

6" Round (15cm)
8" Round (20cm)

10" Round (24cm) From $69.50
12" Round (30cm) From $104.00
30cm x 30cm Square From $114.50
Catering Tray-30cm x 40cm From $125.00
MUDCAKES - NAKED, MASKED, BASIC DRIP*
6" Round - 2 Stacked Cakes From $140
6" Round - 3 Stacked Cakes From $170
8" Round - 2 Stacked Cakes From $170
8" Round - 3 Stacked Cakes From $200
10" Round - 2 Stacked Cakes From $190
10" Round - 3 Stacked Cakes From $230
12" Round - 2 Stacked Cakes From $300

MUDCAKES - COLOUR DRIP CAKES*

6" Round - 2 Stacked Cakes From $150
6" Round - 3 Stacked Cakes From $180
8" Round - 2 Stacked Cakes From $180
8" Round - 3 Stacked Cakes From $210
10" Round - 2 Stacked Cakes From $200
10" Round - 3 Stacked Cakes From $240
12" Round - 2 Stacked Cakes From $310
SPONGE CAKE (VANILLA/CHOC)

8" Round (20cm) $46.50
10" Round (24cm) $58.50
30cm x 30cm Square $80.00
Catering Tray -30cm x 40cm $89.00
Full Slab - 40cm x 70cm $185.00

NUMERAL CAKES

Sponge Cake - Number 1 $65.50
Sponge - Number 0,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9 $68.50
Mudcake - Number 1 $77.00
Mudcake Numbers $80.00

*Note: All decorations to be supplied by the customer as well as a thick cake board. We can assist
in store if you would like to add these to your order from our instore collection. Tier, drip and
naked cakes are a rough estimate only and will depend on the type of decoration and time needed

by the decorator. We only stack mudcakes and use only a white chocolate ganache to support the

stability of the cakes.

CAKES

Carrot Cake 30cm x 30cm

Carrot Cake - 30cm x 40cm
8" Carrot Cake (20cm)

10" Carrot Cake (24cm)

8" Chocolate Cake (20cm)
10" Chocolate Cake (24cm)

CHEESECAKES
Chilled Cheesecake Cater Tray

Baked Cheesecake Cater Tray
GATEAUX

8" Round (20cm)

10" Round (24cm)

30cm x 30cm Square

Catering Tray - 30cm x 40cm

CUPCAKES- ICED

Giant Cupcake

Vanilla or Chocolate Sponge
(lced with long life cream)
White or Choc Mudcakes
(lced with Ganache)

Red Velvet Cupcakes

(lced with Cream Cheese Icing)

CUPCAKES - PLAIN (NOT ICED)
Sponge Cake

Mudcake

Red Velvet Cupcakes

EDIBLE IMAGES
Circle (20cm)

Rectangle (A4)
Circle (20cm) without cake

Rectangle (A4) without cake

$114.50
$125.00
$53.90
$64.90
$48.50
$62.90

$95.00
$107.00

$58.90
$67.90
$103.90
$114.50

$74.90

$3.30

$4.50

$4.50

$2.90
$4.30
$4.30

$21.00
$25.00
$29.00
$29.00

\L /

These cakes must be ordered a minimum of 5 days prior. Minimum cupcake order of 12 per flavour.




