## **CUSTOM MADE CAKES**

MUDCAKES - SINGLE TIER		CAKES	
6" Round (15cm)	From \$49.90	Carrot Cake 30cm x 30cm	\$114.50
8" Round (20cm)	From \$60.90	Carrot Cake - 30cm x 40cm	\$125.00
10" Round (24cm)	From \$69.50	8" Carrot Cake (20cm)	\$53.90
12" Round (30cm)	From \$104.00	10" Carrot Cake (24cm)	\$64.90
30cm x 30cm Square	From \$114.50	8" Chocolate Cake (20cm)	\$48.50
Catering Tray-30cm x 40cm	From \$125.00	10" Chocolate Cake (24cm)	\$62.90
MUDCAKES - NAKED, MASKED, BASIC DRIP*		CHEESECAKES	
6" Round - 2 Stacked Cakes	From \$140	Chilled Cheesecake Cater Tray	\$95.00
6" Round - 3 Stacked Cakes	From \$170	Baked Cheesecake Cater Tray	\$107.00
8" Round - 2 Stacked Cakes	From \$170	GATEAUX	
8" Round - 3 Stacked Cakes	From \$200	8" Round (20cm)	\$58.90
10" Round - 2 Stacked Cakes	From \$190	10" Round (24cm)	\$67.90
10" Round - 3 Stacked Cakes	From \$230	30cm x 30cm Square	\$103.90
12" Round - 2 Stacked Cakes	From \$300	Catering Tray - 30cm x 40cm	\$114.50
MUDCAKES - COLOUR DRIP CAKES*		CUPCAKES- ICED	
6" Round - 2 Stacked Cakes	From \$150	Giant Cupcake	\$74.90
6" Round - 3 Stacked Cakes	From \$180	Vanilla or Chocolate Sponge	
8" Round - 2 Stacked Cakes	From \$180	(Iced with long life cream)	\$3.30
8" Round - 3 Stacked Cakes	From \$210	White or Choc Mudcakes	
10" Round - 2 Stacked Cakes	From \$200	(Iced with Ganache)	\$4.50
10" Round - 3 Stacked Cakes	From \$240	Red Velvet Cupcakes	
12" Round - 2 Stacked Cakes	From \$310	(Iced with Cream Cheese Icing)	\$4.50
SPONGE CAKE (VANILLA/CHOC)		CURCAVES BLAIN (NOT ICER)	
8" Round (20cm)	\$46.50	CUPCAKES - PLAIN (NOT ICED)	
10" Round (24cm)	\$58.50	Sponge Cake	\$2.90
30cm x 30cm Square	\$80.00	Mudcake	\$4.30
Catering Tray -30cm x 40cm	\$89.00	Red Velvet Cupcakes	\$4.30
Full Slab - 40cm x 70cm	\$185.00		
NUMERAL CAKES		EDIBLE IMAGES	
Sponge Cake - Number 1	\$65.50	Circle (20cm)	\$21.00
Sponge - Number 0,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9	\$68.50	Rectangle (A4)	\$25.00
Mudcake - Number 1	\$77.00	Circle (20cm) without cake	\$29.00
Mudcake Numbers	\$80.00	Rectangle (A4) without cake	\$29.00

\*Note: All decorations to be supplied by the customer as well as a thick cake board. We can assist in store if you would like to add these to your order from our instore collection. Tier, drip and naked cakes are a rough estimate only and will depend on the type of decoration and time needed by the decorator. We only stack mudcakes and use only a white chocolate ganache to support the stability of the cakes.

